
NASI GORENG CHICKEN NUGGETS   

Chicken fried rice, vegetables, chicken nuggets, fried egg

MIE GORENG TEMPURA UDANG  

Wok-fried egg noodles, vegetables, chicken, 

prawn tempura, fried egg

MAC & CHEESE      

Baked macaroni pasta, triple cheese

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA  

Creamy egg and parmesan sauce, beef bacon

MINI HOTDOG  

Brioche bun, beef sausage, traditional condiments, 

sweet potato fries
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Please advise us of any special dietary requirements, including potential reaction to allergies.
All prices are in thousand Indonesian Rupiah and subject to service charge and prevailing government tax
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Connect the dots

let’s help Mr. Sun
meet the sunflower

1

2

3

4

5
6 7

8
9

10
11 12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19


